PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT PROGRAM
Tuition
Tuition per Semester (Fall 21)
Tuition per Semester (Spring , Summer & Fall 22)

Fees
Student health insurance (annual rate - subject to change)
Enrollment Deposit Fee (applied to tuition and non-refundable)
Technology Fee (Fall 2021)
Technology Fee (Spring, Summer & Fall 2022)
P.A. Lab Fee (per lab)
Student Activity (per semester)
P. A. Assessment Fee YEAR 1 (start Summer 2021) per semester
P. A. Assessment Fee YEAR 2 (start Summer 2021) per semester
P. A. Assessment Fee YEAR 3 (Spring 2022)
Yearbook (Fall semester)
Identification card (per semester)

PER SESSION

$12,300
12,300

$1,575
1,000
433
438
70
125
262
402
262
25
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