## **Xavier University of Louisiana**

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT PROGRAM	PER SESSION
Tuition	
Tuition per Semester (Fall 21)	\$12,300
Tuition per Semester (Spring , Summer & Fall 22)	12,300
Fees	
Student health insurance (annual rate - subject to change)	\$1,575
Enrollment Deposit Fee (applied to tuition and non-refundable)	1,000
Technology Fee (Fall 2021)	433
Technology Fee (Spring, Summer & Fall 2022)	438
P.A. Lab Fee (per lab)	70
Student Activity (per semester)	125
P. A. Assessment Fee YEAR 1 (start Summer 2021) per semester	262
P. A. Assessment Fee YEAR 2 (start Summer 2021) per semester	402
P. A. Assessment Fee YEAR 3 (Spring 2022)	262
Yearbook (Fall semester)	25
Identification card (per semester)	10